CPD Accredited 2" World Congress on
Breast Cancer, Gynecology and Women Health

OF EXCELLENCE
IN INTERNATIONAL
MEETINGS

alliedacademies.com

CONFERENCE GLIMPSE

Registrations
Inaugural Address
Keynote Sessions

Coffee Break

Womens Health
Breast Cancer

Lunch Break

Reproductive
Endocrinology And Infertility

Types of Breast Cancer Surgeries
Coffee break and Networking
Midwifery

Breast Cancer During Pregnancy

Workshop

O O—CO0—0O0—CO0——CO0—C0——=0©

08:00-09:00

09:00-09:15

09:15-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:20

16:20-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

April 15-16, 2019 | Milan, Italy

® Registrations

@ Special Session

© Keynote Sessions

© Coffee Break

@ Pcod & Pcos

» Abortion and Women Health
@ Lunch Break

» Embryology

Breast Cancer Therapy, Prevention &
Medication

(» Coffee break and Networking
& Abortion and Women Health
Fetal Medicine

Workshop

For Queries
Contact: Program Manager
Email: jean.d.franks@alliedscholars.com
womenhealth@alliedscholars.com
Toll No: +1 800-858-2189

o

For Exhibition & Sponsorship
Contact: Program Manager
Email: womenhealthcongress@alliedmeeting.org
womenhealth@alliedscholars.com

o

Allied Academies
47 Churchfield Road, London, W3 6AY,
United Kingdom
http://www.alliedacademies.com/

REGISTRATION $699

PACKAGE A

$999

PACKAGE B $1099

DELEGATE $599

Christos Tsitlakidis
United Kingdom

MILAN, ITALY

Arup Ratan Bandyopadhyay

India

loannis Papanikolaou
Greece

Marta Monari
Italy USA

RENOWNED SPEAKERS

Sadia Afroze Chowdhury

http://globalwomenhealth.alliedacademies.com/



