

## CPD Accredited 2<sup>nd</sup> World Congress on

# Breast Cancer, Gynecology and Women Health

April 15-16, 2019 | Milan, Italy



#### CONFERENCE GLIMPSE









DAY-1		DAY-2
Registrations •	08:00-09:00	<ul><li>Registrations</li></ul>
Inaugural Address 📀	09:00-09:15	Special Session
Keynote Sessions 💿	09:15-10:45	Keynote Sessions
Coffee Break •	10:45-11:00	Coffee Break
Womens Health 📀	11:00-12:00	Pcod & Pcos
Breast Cancer   •	12:00-13:00	Abortion and Women Health
Lunch Break 💿	13:00-14:00	Lunch Break
Reproductive Endocrinology And Infertility	14:00-15:00	<ul><li>Embryology</li></ul>
Types of Breast Cancer Surgeries	15:00-16:00	Breast Cancer Therapy, Prevention & Medication
Coffee break and Networking 💿	16:00-16:20	Coffee break and Networking
Midwifery 💿	16:20-17:00	Abortion and Women Health
Breast Cancer During Pregnancy	17:00-18:00	• Fetal Medicine
Workshop •	18:00-19:00	<ul><li>Workshop</li></ul>



### **For Queries**

Contact: Program Manager Email: iean.d.franks@alliedscholars.com womenhealth@alliedscholars.com Toll No: +1 800-858-2189



#### For Exhibition & Sponsorship

Contact: Program Manager Email: womenhealthcongress@alliedmeeting.org womenhealth@alliedscholars.com



#### **Allied Academies**

47 Churchfield Road, London, W3 6AY, United Kingdom

http://www.alliedacademies.com/

REGISTRATION	\$699
PACKAGE A	\$999
PACKAGE B	\$1099
DELEGATE	\$599







**Christos Tsitlakidis United Kingdom** 



**Arup Ratan Bandyopadhyay** 



**Ioannis Papanikolaou** Greece



**Marta Monari** Italy



**Sadia Afroze Chowdhury**